
 

Eastwood EECP 2 year olds 

Term Dates 2023/2024 

Autumn 2023 

Wednesday 6th – Friday 8th September 2023 –                   

settling in sessions 

Monday 11th September 2023 – Friday 20th October 2023 

23rd October – 27th October (Half term no attendance) 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 – Friday 21st December 2023 

 

Spring 2024 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 

12th February – 16th February (Half term no attendance) 

Monday 19th February 2024 –Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

Summer 2024 

Monday 15th April 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024 

               (6th May – Bank Holiday- closed) 

              27th May – 31st May (Half term no attendance) 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 – Wednesday 24th July 2024 

 

Please note that your child will not be able to attend during half terms or 

during the Christmas, Easter and Summer holidays. 

 


